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Anil Khanna

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Anil Khanna
Postcode N3 1LD
Date of birth July 1974
Total current 6

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

BARON HOUSE HOTEL LIMITED
CUMBERLAND HOUSE HOTEL
BIRMINGHAM LIMITED

KE HOTELS (MANAGEMENT) LTD

KE HOTELS (LUTON) LTD

KE HOTELS (NEWCASTLE) LTD
KHANNA ENTERPRISES (OXFORD)
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
08087602
07134579

15752644

14572113

14150414
04875427

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

929654584
929654584
Aston House Cornwall Avenue
London
Greater London
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

Active - Accounts Filed 21/01/2025 Director
Active - Accounts Filed 21/01/2025 Director
Active - Newly 31/05/2024 Director
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed 05/01/2023 Director
Active - Accounts Filed 06/06/2022 Director
Active - Accounts Filed 22/08/2003 Director
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